DESSERT WINE

Acquesi Asti Moscato, Italy
The bouquet consists of honey, peach,
and a touch of citrus.

Maison Ginestet Classique

Semillon, France

Rich and silky with aromas of honey and
saffron. Flavours of candied orange,
honeysuckle, and ripe apricot.

Domaine Fiumicicoli

Muscateddu, France

A fragrant sweet red with notes of
strawberry jam, cherries, and warm spices.

COGNAC

Courvoisier VS

Martell VSOP Armagnac

PORT

Krohn Reserve Ruby, DOC Porto
Deep red with rich plum and vibrant
fruit flavours, offering depth and purity.

Krohn 10 Year Old Tawny,
Porto NV

Smooth and complex, with notes of red
fruits, raisins, toasted nuts, and caramel.

LIQUEURS

Amaretto

Archers

Baileys

Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Kahlda

Sambucca
Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

50mL

£4.25

£495

£5.50

%40
%40

ABV
%20

%20

%28
%23
%17
%40
%40
%24
%20
%38
%35
%26.5

125mlL

£7.50

£7.95

£9.50

35ml
£5.95

£5.95

35ml
£4.45

£5.45

35ml

£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45

Bottle

£29.95

£30.45

£32.95

AUTH
d ANATOLIAN
TURKISH

CUISINE

TAS RESTAURANT | THE CUT

33 The Cut, London, SE18LF
Tel: 020 7928 2111/ 020 79281444
thecut@tasrestaurants.co.uk

TAS RESTAURANT | BLOOMSBURY

22 Bloomsbury Street, London, WCI1B 3Q)
Tel: 020 7637 4555
bloomsbury@tasrestaurants.co.uk

TAS RESTAURANT | BOROUGH

72 Borough High St, London, SE11XF
Tel: 020 7403 7200 / 020 7403 7277
borough@tasrestaurants.co.uk

TAS PIDE

22 New Globe Walk, London, SE19DR
Tel: 020 7928 3300 / 020 7633 9777
pide@tasrestaurants.co.uk

EV
RESTAURANT I BAR I CAFE
The Arches 97-99 Isabella Str,
London, SE18DD

Tel: 020 7620 6191/ 020 7620 6192
ev(@tasrestaurants.co.uk

HAZEV
RESTAURANT I BAR | CAFE

Discovery Dock West 2 South Quay Square
Canary Wharf, London, E14 9RT
Tel: 020 7515 9467 / 020 7515 9468
info@hazev.com

AMORA GUSTO
TAPAS | BAR

94-95 Isabella St
London, SE18DD
Tel: 020 7620 2220
info@amoragusto.com

Follow Us
on Instagram
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. @tasrestaurantsuk
www.tasrestaurants.co.uk
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DESSERTS

Baklava N ’f

Filo pastry, nuts, honey syrup

Sutlac®

Vanilla ‘rice pudding’ with TAS rose-water,
cornflour, mastic gum and fresh orange rind

Kazandibi

Traditional ‘'upside down set milk pudding’
with TAS rose-water, cornflour, mastic gum
and lemon rind

@Turkish Candied Pumpkin & N

Roasted pumpkin soaked in sweet syrup,
drizzled with tahini sauce, and topped with
crunchy walnuts.

San Sebastian Cheescake®)

Burnt basque cheesecake with mascarpone

[
Kayisi Tatlisi N Y@
Sun-dried apricots with homemade cream,
almond and pistachio

Dondurma lce Cream (choice of 2 scoops) (#)
Hazelnut N,Strawberry, Cinnamon, Coconut,
Chocolate, Vanilla, PistachioN

Kunefe N

Shredded wheat, fresh unsalted white cheese
cooked on the charcoal, served with pistachio
& honey syrup,(takes 10-15 minutes to serve)

Kaymakli Kestane N ®

Candied chestnut topped with pistachio

Chocolate Cake N Y

Homemade chocolate cake

£8.95

£7.45

£7.45

£8.95

£8.95

£7.45

£7.45

£8.95

£7.45

£7.45

Add a scoop of Ice Cream to any dessert for only £2.50

N Contains Nuts @Gtuten—Free

%Perfect match with glass of Moscato

Add a small sample of delightful Moscato for £2.50

San Sebastian Cheescake

TEA & INFUSIONS

Turkish Tea

Slow-brewed Black Tea, served in a
small tulip-shaped signature glass

Breakfast / Earl Grey

Peppermint /| Camomile /
Rose-Hip / Sage

Apple | Blackberry / Linden /| Green Tea

Fresh Mint Tea

£1.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.95

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

Turkish Coffee

In UNESCOQO's heritage list. Please ask for 'Sade
for no sugar, 'Orta' for medium sweet or
'‘Sekerli' for sweet

Espresso / Macchiato

Double Espresso | Double Macchiato
Flat White

Hot Chocolate / Café Mocha

Café Latte /| Cappuccino /| Americano

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Martini Dry / Martini Rosso /| Campari

Raki
Made of twice-distilled grapes and
aniseed, single

Pimm's

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Cream Coffee | Baileys

Irish Coffee | Jameson

Cointreau Coffee | Cointreau
Hazelnut Coffee | Frangelico

Italian Coffee | Disaronno Amaretto
Caribbean Coffee | Lamb’s Navy Rum

Calypso Coffee | Tia Maria

£3.25

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£595

£5.50

£595

£595

£595

£595

£595

£595

£5.95

£595



