DESSERT WINE

	50ml	125ml	Bottle
Acquesi Asti Moscato, Italy The bouquet consists of honey, peach, and a touch of citrus.	£4.25	£7.50	£29.95
Maison Ginestet Classique Semillon, France Rich and silky with aromas of honey and saffron. Flavours of candied orange, honeysuckle, and ripe apricot.	£4.95	£7.95	£30.45
Domaine Fiumicicoli Muscateddu, France A fragrant sweet red with notes of strawberry jam, cherries, and warm spices.	£5.50	£9.50	£32.95
COGNAC		75 1	
Courvoisier VS	%40	^{35ml} £5.95	
Martell VSOP Armagnac	%40	£5.95	
PORT	abv %20	^{35ml} £4.45	
Krohn Reserve Ruby, DOC Porto Deep red with rich plum and vibrant fruit flavours, offering depth and purity.	7820	L7.7J	
Krohn 10 Year Old Tawny, Porto NV Smooth and complex, with notes of red	%20	£5.45	

fruits, raisins, toasted nuts, and caramel.

LIQUEURS

\sim		35ml
Amaretto	%28	£4.45
Archers	%23	£4.45
Baileys	%17	£4.45
Cointreau	%40	£4.45
Drambuie	%40	£4.45
Frangelico	%24	£4.45
Kahlúa	%20	£4.45
Sambucca	%38	£4.45
Southern Comfort	%35	£4.45
Tia Maria	%26.5	£4.45



TAS RESTAURANT | THE CUT

33 The Cut, London, SE1 8LF Tel: 020 7928 2111 / 020 79281444 thecut@tasrestaurants.co.uk

TAS RESTAURANT I BLOOMSBURY

22 Bloomsbury Street, London, WC1B 3QJ Tel: 020 7637 4555 bloomsbury@tasrestaurants.co.uk

TAS RESTAURANT I BOROUGH

72 Borough High St, London, SE1 1XF Tel: 020 7403 7200 / 020 7403 7277 borough@tasrestaurants.co.uk

TAS PIDE

22 New Globe Walk, London, SE1 9DR Tel: 020 7928 3300 / 020 7633 9777 pide@tasrestaurants.co.uk

EV RESTAURANT I BAR I CAFE

The Arches 97–99 Isabella Str, London, SE1 8DD Tel: 020 7620 6191 / 020 7620 6192 ev@tasrestaurants.co.uk

HAZEV RESTAURANT I BAR I CAFE

Discovery Dock West 2 South Quay Square Canary Wharf, London, E14 9RT Tel: 020 7515 9467 / 020 7515 9468 info@hazev.com

AMORA GUSTO TAPAS I BAR

94–95 Isabella St London, SE1 8DD Tel: 020 7620 2220 info@amoragusto.com

> Follow Us on Instagram



() @tasrestaurantsuk

www.tasrestaurants.co.uk





DESSERT LIST

TAS Restaurant Group is proud to support Great Ormond Street Hospital Children's Charity

.....



GREAT ORMOND STREET HOSPITAL CHARITY

.....

Registered Charity No: II60024

DESSERTS

	Baklava N T Filo pastry, nuts, honey syrup	£8.95
١	Sutlac) Vanilla 'rice pudding' with TAS rose-water, cornflour, mastic gum and fresh orange rind	£7.45
r V	Cazandibi Traditional 'upside down set milk pudding' with TAS rose-water, cornflour, mastic gum and lemon rind	£7.45
F	Turkish Candied Pumpkin ()) N Roasted pumpkin soaked in sweet syrup, drizzled with tahini sauce, and topped with crunchy walnuts.	£8.95
	San Sebastian Cheescake ()) Burnt basque cheesecake with mascarpone	£8.95
	Kayisi Tatlisi N 🕈 🛞 Sun-dried apricots with homemade cream, almond and pistachio	£7.45
ł	Dondurma Ice Cream _(Choice of 2 scoops) ()) Hazelnut N ,Strawberry, Cinnamon, Coconut, Chocolate, Vanilla, Pistachio N	£7.45
	Kunefe N Shredded wheat, fresh unsalted white cheese cooked on the charcoal, served with pistachio & honey syrup,(takes 10-15 minutes to serve)	£8.95
	Kaymakli Kestane N 🛞 Candied chestnut topped with pistachio	£7.45
	Chocolate Cake N	£7.45
	Add a scoop of Ice Cream to any dessert for onl	y £2.50
	N Contains Nuts 🛞 Gluten-Free	
	Perfect match with glass of Moscato	

Add a small sample of delightful Moscato for £2.50



Turkish Candied Pumpkin



San Sebastian Cheescake

TEA & INFUSIONS

Turkish Tea Slow-brewed Black Tea, served in a small tulip-shaped signature glass	£1.95
Breakfast / Earl Grey	£2.95
Peppermint / Camomile / Rose-Hip / Sage	£2.95
Apple / Blackberry / Linden / Green Tea	£2.95
Fresh Mint Tea	£3.95

Turkish Co In UNESCO's for no sugar, 'Sekerli' for sy

Espresso /

Double Esp

Flat White

Hot Chocol

Martini Dry

Raki Made of twiceaniseed, single

Pimm`s

COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE

o ffee heritage list. Please ask for 'Sade 'Orta' for medium sweet or sweet	£3.25
Macchiato	£2.95
presso / Double Macchiato	£3.50
	£3.50
olate / Café Mocha	£3.50

Café Latte / Cappuccino / Americano £3.50

APÉRITIF & DIGESTIF

/ Martini Rosso / Campari	£5.95
e-distilled grapes and e	£5.50

£5.95

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Cream Coffee Baileys	£5.95
Irish Coffee Jameson	£5.95
Cointreau Coffee Cointreau	£5.95
Hazelnut Coffee Frangelico	£5.95
Italian Coffee Disaronno Amaretto	£5.95
Caribbean Coffee Lamb's Navy Rum	£5.95
Calypso Coffee Tia Maria	£5.95